
176.5

176.5

176.5

CONCRETE CURB AND

CONCRETE SIDEWALK

CONCRETE SIDEWALK

D/T 0.1D/T 0.3D/T 0.1D/T 0.1
0.1D/T 0.1

D/T 0.1

BB

MH (TEL)

UTIL/BOX

UTIL/BOX

MH

WV

FH

M
H

CB

UP/L

176.64176.49176.40176.26

176.72176.57176.63176.44

176.78

176.83
176.63

176.78

176.90

176.92

176.76

176.68176.53

176.64

176.61

176.59176.46176.39

97176.60176.56
176.67

176.66
176.51

176.59176.58

176.54
176.40176.30

176.43

176.45

176.42

176.19
176.34

176.34176.29

176.27
176.13

176.52
176.44

176.37

176.68

176.75

176.57

176.48

176.27

176.25

176.29

12
11109

6m ELECTRIC 
VAULT 

DRIVE-UP

SIDEWALK EASEMENT

LANDSCAPE 
AREA

SIDEWALK
VEHICLE LAY-BY / 

DROP-OFF

EXISTING PAVEMENT

PROPERTY LINE

PRIVATE 
DRIVEAWAY

PRIVATE 
DRIVEAWAY

GLEN ERIN DR

540001000

5%

SIDEWALK

PEDESTRIAN CROSSING

15
%

7.
5%

STAGING AREA
74m2

NOTE:
*TRAINED ON-SITE STAFF IS REQUIRED 
FOR ASSISTANCE.
* STAGING PAD IS TO BE CONSTRUCTED 
OF 200mm REINFORCED CONCRETE WITH 
A GRADE OF NO MORE THAN 2%.  

ø 1500

BIKE 
REPAIR 
AREA

ø 2500

ø 2500

ø 1500

SECONDARY 
ENTRANCE

GARAGE 
PARKING 

RAMP

LOADING 
BAY 

ACCESSEX
IT

PRIMARY 
ENTRANCE EX

IT
BULLETIN

SO
RT

IN
G

 
TA

BL
E

131.2 m²
INDOOR AMENITY

LOADING BAY
6.5m x 18m

HAZ.

BOH VEST.MECH.
SHAFT

BOH CORRIDOR

MOVING ROOM

ELEVATORS

ELEV. LOBBY

UNI.
WASHROOM

PARCEL
ROOM

EX
IT

 S
TA

IR
 B

1

EX
IT

 S
TA

IR
 P

B1

5.1 m²
CACF

PET SPA

ST
OR

AG
E

EX
IT

LOADING SPACE
8.50m VERTICAL 

CLEARANCE

WASTE COLLECTION 
VEHICLE 

11.54m X 2.98m

5.0m CLEARANCE AT 
DOOR

MAX 2% SLOPE IN 
LOADING BAY

EX
IT

ELEVATOR

10.2 m²
BULK RM.

RESI. 
VEST.

RESI. 
VEST.

BUILDING B ELEC. VAULT
BICYCLE STORAGE

(16 CLASS B)

110.9 m²
GARBAGE ROOM

EX
IT

 S
TA

IR
 P

B2

EX
IT

 S
TA

IR
 B

2

LOBBY

MA
IL 

DE
LIV

ER
Y

RAMP U/G GARAGE

10000

650099
00

JAN. /
STORAGE

G1

R1GARBAGE  
COMPACTOR

GARBAGE  
COMPACTOR

3YD

3YD

M
AI

L 
PI

CK
UP

CANOPY ABOVE

18
00

0

LINE OF STAIR 
ABOVE

LI
NE

 O
F 

ST
AI

R 
AB

O
VE

G3

3YD

G4

3YD

G6

3YD

R5

3YD

R6

3YD

R7

3YD

R2

3YD

R3

3YD

R4

3YD

7000

ø 1700

G2

3YD

G5

3YD

ø 1500

ELEC. CL.

PO
DI

UM
 E

DG
E 

AB
O

VE

1800

15
00

CO
NC

IE
RG

E

INTERCOM

INTERCOM LINE OF STAIR 
TRANSFER

LINE OF STAIR
TRANSFER

SIAMESE 
CONNECTION

UP

UP

2825

24
60

A452.S
1

A452.S
1

55000

20
0

22
60

0
20

0

23
00

0

+ 176.85

+ 176.85

77
25

23
00

0

12
00

20
60

0
12

00

LINE OF STAIR 
TRANSFER 
(P1 TO GF)

LINE OF STAIR 
TRANSFER 
(P1 TO GF)

75
25

P UBLIC BICYCLE 
RACK S (4 
BICYCLES)

PUBLIC BICYCLE 
RACKS (4 
BICYCLES)

PUBLIC BICYCLE RACKS 

(8 BICYCLES)

PUBLIC BICYCLE RACKS 

(12 BICYCLES)

PUBL IC  B IC YC LE  R A CK S  (1 2 
B IC Y CL ES )

P U BL IC  B IC YC LE  
R A CK S  (4  
B IC Y CL ES )

P U BL IC  B IC YC LE  
R A CK S  (4  
B IC Y CL ES )

PUBLIC 
BICYCLE RACKS 
(4 BICYCLES)PUBLIC BICYCLE RACKS (8 BICYCLES)PUBLIC BICYCLE RACKS (12 BICYCLES)

PUBLIC 
BICYCLE 
RACKS (4 
BICYCLES)

PU
BLIC

 BIC
YCLE

 

RACKS (4
 BIC

YCLE
S)

PU
BLIC

 BIC
YCLE

 

RACKS (4
 BIC

YCLE
S)

PU
BLIC

 BIC
YCLE

 

RACKS (4
 BIC

YCLE
S)

PU
BLIC

 BIC
YCLE

 

RACKS (4
 

BIC
YCLE

S)

PU
BLIC

 BIC
YCLE

 

RACKS (4
 

BIC
YCLE

S)

PU
BLIC

 BIC
YCLE

 

RACKS (4
 

BIC
YCLE

S)

PU
BLIC

 BIC
YCLE

 

RACKS (4
 BIC

YCLE
S)

WIND SCREENS
see landscape drawings

WIND 
SCREENS

WIND SCREENS

see landscape drawings

see landscape drawings

55000

STAIR B1
638 ft²

2B
570 ft²

1B+D (2)
567 ft²

1B+D (2)
541 ft²

1B+D (1)
731 ft²
2B+D

639 ft²
2B

492 ft²
1B+D (1)

STAIR B2

553 ft²
1B+D (1)

675 ft²
2B

ELEVATOR

ELEVATORS GARB. RM.
MECH.
SHAFT

593 ft²
1B+D (2)

709 ft²
2B

696 ft²
2B

CORRIDOR

595 ft²
1B+D (2)

671 ft²
2B

464 ft²
1B

695 ft²
2B

23
00

0

BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY

BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY

4597
3.4 s sec

23
00

0

ELEC. CL.

3651
2.7 s sec

UP

UP

DN

DN

18
00

98
00

96
00

18
00

11
60

0
11

40
0

3250300030003000300030003000300030003000300030003250300032503000

625062506000600060006000600062506250

55000

625062506000600060006000600062506250

3000 3250 3000 3250 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3250

OPEN TO 
LOADING 
BELOW

A452.S
1

A452.S
1

625062506000600060006000600062506250

55000

734 ft²
2B

670 ft²
2B

686 ft²
2B

541 ft²
1B+D (1)

595 ft²
1B+D (2)

567 ft²
1B+D (2)

571 ft²
1B+D (2)

ELEVATORS
GARB. RM.

MECH.
SHAFT

647 ft²
2B

STAIR B2

634 ft²
2B

ELEVATOR

553 ft²
1B+D (1)

629 ft²
2B

669 ft²
2B

STAIR B1

464 ft²
1B

731 ft²
2B+D

671 ft²
2B

593 ft²
1B+D (2)

675 ft²
2B

ELEC. CL.

6250 6250 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6250 6250

5796
4.3 s sec

485 ft²
1B+D (1)

CORRIDOR
4777

3.6 s sec

55000

23
00

0

23
00

0

BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY

BALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONY

UP

DN

UP

DN

18
00

91
00

10
30

0
18

00

10
90

0
12

10
0

18
00

10
32

5
90

75
18

00

300032503250300030003000300030003000300030003000300030003250300032503000

12
12

5
10

87
5

3000 3250 3000 3250 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3250 3250 3000

A452.S
1

A452.S
1

ELEVATOR

ELEVATORS
MECH.
SHAFT GARB. RM.

STAIR B2

STAIR B1

ELEC. CL.

CORRIDOR

715.0 m²
INDOOR AMENITY

444.2 m²
EXTERIOR AMENITY

20
00

19
00

0
20

00

23
00

0

20
00

19
00

0
20

00

23
00

0

UP

UP

8800432003000

55000

8800432003000

55000

A452.S
1

A452.S
1

550 ft²
1B+D (1)

514 ft²
1B+D (1)

549 ft²
1B+D (2)

676 ft²
2B

651 ft²
2B606 ft²

2B
551 ft²

1B+D (2)
415 ft²

1B

561 ft²
1B+D (2)

681 ft²
2B

739 ft²
2B+D

586 ft²
1B+D (2)

ELEC. CL.

STAIR B1

ELEVATORSMECH.
SHAFT

ELEVATOR

GARB. RM.

STAIR B2

CORRIDOR

8800432003000

55000

8800432003000

55000

20
00

19
00

0
20

00

BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY

BALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONY

23
00

0

20
00

19
00

0
20

00

23
00

0

UPDN

UP DN

92
00

98
00

15
00

77
00

83
00

15
00

300052003700300030003700370030003000370052003000

820067006700670067008200

15
00

81
00

79
00

15
00

96
00

94
00

2362
1.8 s sec

1802
1.3 s sec

A452.S
1

A452.S
1

6400311005700

43200

32
30

12
34

0
34

30

19
00

0

34
30

12
34

0
32

30

19
00

0

STAIR B1

ELEVATORS OVERRUN GARB. RM.
MECH.
SHAFT

ELEVATOR
OVERRUN

STAIR B2

319.3 m²
MPH VEST.VEST.

ELEC. CL.
439.0 m²

MPH TERRACE

43200

OUTLINE OF PODIUM BELOW

OUTLINE OF PODIUM BELOW

O
UT

LI
NE

 O
F 

PO
DI

UM
 B

EL
O

W

O
UT

LI
NE

 O
F 

PO
DI

UM
 B

EL
O

W

DN

DN

5700 31100 6400

A452.S
1

A452.S
1

OUTLINE OF TOWER BELOW

OUTLINE OF TOWER BELOW

O
UT

LI
NE

 O
F 

TO
W

ER
 B

EL
O

W

O
UT

LI
NE

 O
F 

TO
W

ER
 B

EL
O

W

GARBAGE 
CHUTE VENT

MPH ROOF

25
70

6400311005700

43200

34
30

12
34

0
32

30

19
00

0

5700 31100 6400

43200

32
30

12
34

0
34

30

19
00

0

6530

OUTLINE OF PODIUM BELOW

OUTLINE OF PODIUM BELOW

O
UT

LI
NE

 O
F 

PO
DI

UM
 B

EL
O

W

O
UT

LI
NE

 O
F 

PO
DI

UM
 B

EL
O

W

A452.S
1

A452.S
1

BUILDING ENVELOPE

PLAN LEGEND

GREEN ROOF

LANDSCAPED PAVING

EASEMENT

ERIN MILLS TOWN CENTRE PROPERTY LINE

PROPERTY LINE DEVELOPMENT LANDS (BLOCK 1)

The Well, 8 Spadina Avenue, Suite 2100, Toronto, ON  M5V 0S8
t 416 598 1240   www.bdpquadrangle.com

Quadrangle Architects Limited

P R O J E C T S C A L E D R A W N R E V I E W E D

I S S U E  R E C O R D

R E V I S I O N  R E C O R D

Note: This drawing is the property of the Architect and may not be reproduced or
used without the expressed consent of the Architect. The Contractor is responsible
for checking and verifying all levels and dimensions and shall report all
discrepancies to the Architect and obtain clarification prior to commencing work.

for

20
24

-0
9-

27
 4

:3
8:

27
 P

M

Au
to

de
sk

 D
oc

s:
//E

rin
 M

ill
s 

To
w

n 
Ce

nt
re

 M
as

te
r P

la
n/

BD
PQ

_A
R_

23
03

2_
Er

in
 M

ill
s 

To
w

n 
Ce

nt
re

_M
as

te
r P

la
n_

R2
02

2.
rv

t

5100 - Erin Mills Town Centre

Mississauga, ON
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